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Date Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Tuesday, 4 July Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 5 July Governing Council – teleconference  

 Banking Industry Dialogue – teleconference  

 Macroprudential Forum, Governing Council and Supervisory Board 
members – teleconference 

 

Thursday, 6 July Financial Stability Board (FSB) plenary ECB 

Friday, 7 July Meeting hosted by the Vice-President of the European 
Commission, Ms Věra Jourová, and attended by representatives of 
EU institutions, on the European Commission’s proposal for an 
interinstitutional Ethics Body 

Brussels  

Monday, 10 July Meeting with delegation of Committee on Economic and Monetary 
Affairs (ECON) of the European Parliament, on banking 
supervision matters 

ECB 

 Luncheon with delegation of Committee on Economic and 
Monetary Affairs (ECON) of the European Parliament, on the latest 
economic and financial developments 

ECB 

Tuesday, 11 July Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 12 July Supervisory Board ECB 

Thursday, 13 July Supervisory Board ECB 

 Online seminar organised by the ECB Representative Office in 
Brussels, on the ECB Opinion on amendments to the Union crisis 
management and deposit insurance framework – opening remarks 

 

 Meeting with International Monetary Fund (IMF), Mr David Lukáš 
Rozumek, Senior Financial Sector Expert, on climate-related 
financial risks – teleconference  
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Friday, 14 July Banking Supervision Market Contact Group  ECB 

 Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

Monday, 17 July 9th ECB conference on central, eastern and south-eastern 
European (CESEE) countries – chairing Session 2, “A longer-term 
view – potential structural changes ahead”  

ECB 

Tuesday, 18 July Online seminar organised by the ECB Representative Office in 
Brussels, on the ECB Opinion on economic governance reform – 
opening remarks 

 

 Meeting with the Children’s Investment Fund Foundation (CIFF), 
on climate-related risks – teleconference 

 

Wednesday, 19 July Courtesy meeting with Director General of the Senckenberg 
Museum, Mr Klement Tockner 

Frankfurt 

Thursday, 20 July Steering Committee – teleconference  

Friday, 21 July Courtesy meeting with Director of the Jewish Museum Frankfurt, 
Ms Mirjam Wenzel  

Frankfurt 

Monday, 24 July Additional Supervisory Board – teleconference  

Tuesday, 25 July Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with supervised entity – teleconference  

Wednesday, 26 July Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 27 July Governing Council ECB 

 Meeting with Court of Justice of the European Union, Ms Lucia 
Serena Rossi, Judge, and General Court of the European Union, 
Mr Vittorio Di Bucci, Registrar, in preparation for the panel 
discussion “Preliminary rulings: the past, the present and the 
future” at the ECB Legal Conference – teleconference  
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